* Association
y of Anaesthetists

Anaesthesia for the older
patient

Wednesday 05 December 2018
Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY
Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

10:00

10:30

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:00

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:00

Registration / Tea & coffee

Introduction
Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

Effect of prehabilitation on outcomes in the older surgical patients — current
clinical evidence Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, 2A03, 2A07
Dr Sandy Jack, Southampton

Role of the geriatric medicine in the management of the older surgical
patients Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, Domain 3: Commnication,
partnership & teamwork, 2A03, 2A12

Dr David Shipway, Bristol

Anaesthesia and the spectre of dementia Domain 1: Knowledge, skills &
performance, Domain 4: Maintaining trust, 1F02, 3100
Dr Andrew Severn, Lancaster

Discussion
Lunch

End organ protection during anaesthesia —what is different about the
older patient? Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, 2C04
Dr Tamas Szakmany, Cardiff

Analgesic strategies for the elderly patients Domain 1: Knowledge, skills &
performance, 1D01, 2E01
Dr Chandran Jepegnanam, Manchester

Outcomes for elderly patients following surgery — role of critical
care Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, Domain 3:
Communication, partnership & teamwork, 2C01, 3C00

Dr Annemarie Docherty, Edinburgh

Discussion



* Association
y of Anaesthetists

Anaesthesia for the older
patient

Wednesday 05 December 2018
Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY
Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

16:20

Depart

Learning objectives:

1.
2.

3.
4.

Improve the preoperative optimisation of the older patients prior to surgery.
Improve the understanding of issues related to the management of elderly patients
presenting for surgery

Improve the analgesia strategy for the older patient.

Improve the perioperative management of the older.



