

Anaesthesia for the older patient

W	ednes	day 05	Decem	ber	2018	j
		. 04 D	المصمالات	مماد		

16:00

Discussion

Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY **Organiser:** Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

10:00	Registration / Tea & coffee
10:30	Introduction Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
10:40	Effect of prehabilitation on outcomes in the older surgical patients – current clinical evidence Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, 2A03, 2A07 Dr Sandy Jack, Southampton
11:20	Role of the geriatric medicine in the management of the older surgical patients Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, Domain 3: Commnication, partnership & teamwork, 2A03, 2A12 Dr David Shipway, Bristol
12:00	Anaesthesia and the spectre of dementia Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, Domain 4: Maintaining trust, 1F02, 3I00 Dr Andrew Severn, Lancaster
12:40	Discussion
13:00	Lunch
14:00	End organ protection during anaesthesia – what is different about the older patient? Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, 2C04 Dr Tamas Szakmany, Cardiff
14:00 14:40	older patient? Domain 1: Knowledge, skills & performance, 2C04



Anaesthesia for the older patient

Wednesday 05 December 2018

Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY

Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

16:20 Depart

Learning objectives:

- 1. Improve the preoperative optimisation of the older patients prior to surgery.
- 2. Improve the understanding of issues related to the management of elderly patients presenting for surgery
- 3. Improve the analgesia strategy for the older patient.
- 4. Improve the perioperative management of the older.